
























 / Opportunities

Department of General Services / Architectural / Engineering Services

RFQ-Consulting Engineering Services

This Request for Qualifications is to select several firms to provide consulting engineering services 
on a task order on-call basis. Generally, the Engineer will provide consulting services that may 
include planning, design, environmental, and construction administration. In addition, the Engineer 
may be asked to assist in the development of grant application as well as agreements including 
federal funding.

Details

Posting Number 2024-Q2(Apr-Jun)-DGS-14229

Anticipated Posting Date 2024-04-09

Commodity Code(s): 90700, 91800, 91842, 92500, 92513, 92517, 95885



Requirements Last Updated: 03/18/24

Estimated Total Value

The total project value is anticipated to be: 

  $500,000 - 999,999

Contract Term

The term of the project is anticipated to be:

  Not to Exceed

For Questions, Contact:

Mackenzie Winebrenner
City Contact

980.214.7291

Mackenzie.winebrenner@charlottenc.gov

/code/tel:980.214.7291
mailto:Mackenzie.winebrenner@charlottenc.gov

